BID ADVERTISEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER:
25-219-90
2023 SANITARY SEWER
CLEANING AND TELEVISING
Sealed Bids are requested by
the Ohio Township Sanitary
Authority at 1719 Roosevelf
Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15237
until 3:00 PM. prevailing time,
Monday, October 2, 2023 for
the 2023 Sanitary Sewer
Cleaning and Televising, Bids
will be opened publicly and
read aloud immediately after
the closing time for receipt of
Bids. Interested parties may
view the Profile and Bid
Schedule for this Project on
the internet at:
www.niraengineers.com. Cop
es of the Bid Documents may
be examined at the office of
NIRA Consulting Engineers,
Inc., 950 Fifth Avenue,
Coraopolis, Pennsylvania
15108. Copies thereof may be
obtained from the office of
NIRA Consulting Engineers,
Inc., upon payment of a
non-refundable sum of
\$60.00. An additional charge
of \$15.00 will be required for
handling of Plans and
Specifications when shipping
is requested. Checks are to be
made payable to NIRA
Consulting Engineers, Inc. Bids
must be submitted on the
forms of provided and
completed in strict
accordance with instructions
provided. Each Bid must be
accompanied by a Bid Bond,
in the form of a Certified
Check or Corporate Surety Bid
Bond, in the amount of ter
percent (10%) of the Bid
Proposal made in the favor of
the Ohio Township Sanitary
Authority. Only documents
obtained directly from the
Engineer will be valid at bid
proposal made in the favor of
the Ohio Township Sanitary
Authority. Only documents
obtained directly from the
Engineer will be valid at bid
preprication. A Performance Bond
in the amount of ter
percent (10%) of the Bid
Proposal made in the favor of
the Ohio Township Sanitary
Authority. Only documents
obtained directly from the
Engineer will be valid at bid
preprication of the successful
Bidle be required for the successful
Bidle or represent to the Bid
Opening. A Performance Bond
in the amount of ter
percent (10%) of the Bid
Proposal made in the favor of
the Ohio Township Sanitary
Authority. Only documents
obtained directly from the
Engineer will be v

Dennis Coyle Authority Chairman